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NOZ-C00-001

NOZ-C00-002

NOZ-C00-003

NOZ-C00-004

NOZ-C00-005

(Discharge Nozzle) - 360                       Data Sheet No. NKFS- 100-20 
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NOZ-C01-001

NOZ-C01-002

NOZ-C01-003

NOZ-C01-004

NOZ-C01-005

NOZ-C01-006

(Discharge Nozzle) - 180                       Data Sheet No. NKFS- 100-21 
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SIZE A B C 

15A 

Calculated 

diameter 

as 

Program 

20A 

25A 

32A 

40A 

50A 52.7 5 

 (Orifice for Discharge Nozzle)                   Data Sheet No. NKFS- 100-19 


